

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 5913 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	
2.	24.03.2023	<p><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the Respondents are granted four [04] weeks time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>The interim order, dated 10.03.2023, granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>List on 20.04.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p>	

SM/PND