

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	11-07-2023	<p><u>RC, J:</u></p> <p>Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned standing counsel, requested further time for filing counter.</p> <p>Post on 25.07.2023.</p> <p>RR</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RC, J</p>	

--	--	--	--