

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	02.08.2023	<p><u>RC,J</u></p> <p>Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned standing counsel submitted that counter is ready and needs to be filed before Registry.</p> <p>Post on 23.08.2023, for reply, if any.</p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier are extended for a period of six(06) weeks.</p> <p><i>BRS</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RC, J</p>	