

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**Writ Petition No.5913 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	06.09.2023	<p><u>RC, J</u></p> <p>Sri V.R. Reddy Kovvuri, learned Standing Counsel, sought further time to file counter. Post on 27.09.2023.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended for period of six (06) weeks.</p> <p>DSB</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p>	