

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	11.10.2023	<u>RC,J</u> Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned Standing Counsel, sought further time to file counter. Whereas the learned counsel for the petitioner requested to extend the Interim Orders granted earlier. Post on 03.11.2023. Interim Orders granted earlier is extended until further orders. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--