

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. Nos.6336, 5755 and 5913 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27	10-04-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> For compliance of order, list the case on 27.04.2026. TRR, J siva	